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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Dave Zimmer            M4549          1/4       28:19
2     Zac Bitting            M3539          1/8       30:03
3     Jaylene Karolus        F0114          1/3       30:21
4     Kyle Koester           M3539          2/8       31:00
5     Casey Oster            M2529          1/7       32:28
6     Brian Keppler          M3034          1/2       33:54
7     Marcus Nelsen          M1519          1/1       34:01
8     Charlie Steenhagen     M2024          1/2       35:40
9     Steffany Young         F3034          1/7       36:45
10    Ryan Fox               M4044          1/6       36:50
11    Josh Kooistra          M3034          2/2       36:58
12    Haleigh Ehmsen         F2024          1/4       37:09
13    Katie Nice             F4044         1/10       37:11
14    Robert Wegmann         M3539          3/8       37:22
15    Alex Sullivan          M2529          2/7       37:34
16    Aaron Dinges           M4044          2/6       38:02
17    Jim Dwyer              M5559          1/2       38:27
18    Mike Forget            M2529          3/7       40:20
19    Brock Brodersen        M4044          3/6       40:34
20    Nick Lyon              M2529          4/7       40:40
21    Kyle Troyer            M4044          4/6       40:41
22    Brittany Cavazos       F2529          1/8       40:53
23    Abe Dinges             M0114          1/1       41:06
24    Nicole Jandick         F2024          2/4       41:21
25    Leah Lacourciere       F4549          1/3       41:29
26    Jason Gunkel           M3539          4/8       41:32
27    Genevieve Helfer       F0114          2/3       41:35
28    Shauna Fessler         F3034          2/7       41:35
29    Amy Clark              F3539         1/11       41:44
30    Shelley Heckert        F3539         2/11       41:51
31    Elise Heckert          F0114          3/3       41:52
32    Manuel Noriega         M3539          5/8       41:54
33    Perry Carter           M5054          1/2       41:57
34    Wade Helfer            M4549          2/4       42:10
35    Brittany Zimmer        F2024          3/4       42:18
36    Joe Ferrentino         M3539          6/8       42:35
37    Noah Carter            M2024          2/2       42:41
38    Audrey Higgins         F4044         2/10       43:36
39    Bethany Djordjevic     F3034          3/7       44:00
40    David Djordjevic       M3539          7/8       44:01
41    Jacki Kooistra         F3034          4/7       44:02
42    Sarah Hundt            F3034          5/7       44:12
43    Meggan Fox             F4044         3/10       44:19
44    Angie Ferguson         F4044         4/10       44:30
45    Ethan Thies            M2529          5/7       44:40
46    Kaitlyn Miller         F2529          2/8       45:51
47    Eric Dyjak             M3539          8/8       45:57
48    Jessica Morrison       F4044         5/10       46:05
49    David Hulet            M4044          5/6       46:28
50    Paul Cox               M5054          2/2       46:51
51    Jeff Libe              M6064          1/1       47:36
52    Kelsey Brend           F2529          3/8       47:44
53    Jon Lehman             M4044          6/6       47:45
54    Jill Koch              F3539         3/11       47:49
55    April Fleischman       F3539         4/11       48:02
56    John Sindt             M4549          3/4       49:14
57    Megan Blackford        F2529          4/8       51:00
58    Sarah Bensink          F4044         6/10       51:10
59    Iris Villegas          F3034          6/7       51:41
60    Wade Dismukes          M2529          6/7       51:54
61    Diana Hawley           F4044         7/10       51:57
62    Stephanie Davis        F4044         8/10       51:58
63    Angela Bunning         F2529          5/8       52:37
64    Monte Ayres            M4549          4/4       53:10
65    Jacob Kirpes           M2529          7/7       54:18
66    Samantha Damman        F2529          6/8       54:32
67    Kim Pontius            F6064          1/2       54:33
68    Natalie Welter         F6064          2/2       54:37
69    Fritzie Rivas          F3539         5/11       54:44
70    Amanda Lessman         F3539         6/11       55:39
71    Sheena Bahls           F3539         7/11       55:52
72    Rose Knudsen           F5559          1/2       55:57
73    Romunda Tonsfeldtrom   F4549          2/3       57:46
74    Sabina Smlatic         F4044         9/10       57:50
75    Clarissa Thomas        F2529          7/8       57:51
76    Elizabeth White        F3539         8/11       58:20
77    Kari Dyjak             F3539         9/11       58:46
78    Dawn Brodersen         F3539        10/11       59:36
79    Rachel McCann          F2024          4/4     1:00:29
80    Sarah Dougherty        F3539        11/11     1:00:37
81    Miranda Hirl           F1519          1/1     1:01:39
82    Susan Hirl             F5559          2/2     1:02:00
83    Shireen Cave           F3034          7/7     1:02:13
84    Jim Cave               M5559          2/2     1:07:01
85    Lisa Turner            F5054          1/1     1:11:39
86    Katie Turpin           F4044        10/10     1:12:29
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